FORM PTO-1594 FE 06-19-1	998	
meD61298	SHE CO	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradentals.	100803754	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Crop Production Services, Inc. Individual(s)	Name: Western Farm Service, Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: P.O. Box 1168 City: Fresno State: CA ZIP: 93715-1168 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
Application number(s) or patent number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional numbers at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) See Schedule A tached? X Yes No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name: Lawrence E. Laubscher, Jr. Internal Address: LAUBSCHER & LAUBSCHER Street Address: 745 South 23rd Street, Suite 300 City: Arlington State: Virginia ZIP: 22202	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Lawrence E. Laubscher, Jr., Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 8 6/12/98 Date		
5/18/1998 TTOM11 00000206 1408027 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information FC:481 40.00 OP Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231		

SCHEDULE A

<u>Trademark</u>	Registration No.
Crop Monitor Program	1,408,027
DRIPpHLO	1,270,438
GAVICIDE	1,762,380
GAVICIDE-C	1,762,379
GRO	771,015
LEAF LIFE	771,380
LEAF ACT 80	1,277,589
NUTRI-COMP	1,312,909
PURE-GREEN	1,321,666
WET-SPREAD	1,267,472
POPPY	628,079
PURE GRO	792,048
PUREGRO (& design)	943,894
PUREGRO (& design)	942,218

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Crop Production Services, Inc., a Delaware corporation having a place of business at P.O. Box 1168, Fresno, California 93715, is the owner of the U. S. Trademark Registrations listed in Schedule A;

WHEREAS, Western Farm Service, Inc., a Delaware corporation having a place of business at P.O. Box 1168, Fresno, California 93715, is desirous of acquiring said marks, said U. S. trademark registrations, and the attendant goodwill;

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Crop Production Services, Inc. hereby sells, assigns and transfers unto said Western Farm Service, Inc. the entire right, title and interest in and to said marks, and to all goodwill attendant thereto, and to said U. S. trademark registrations, as well as the right to recover for past infringement of said mark and application.

5-27.

, 1998 By: Loude R. Miller

Gordon R. Miller

Title: Vice President

RECORDED: 06/12/1998